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PLANVERFASSER

Hatschi Bau- 
und Beteiligungs GmbH

Neubau MPH Hart bei Graz
PROJEKT

BAUHERR PLANINHALT

MASSSTAB

DATUM 29.04.2024
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Wohnungsplan Top 3
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20STG
17,5/27,0

Zimmer
NRF: 9,12 m2

Zimmer
NRF: 10,72 m2

WC
NRF: 1,94 m2

Abstellr.
NRF: 2,52 m2

Terrasse
NRF: 11,00 m2

Garten
42,20 m2

Vorraum
NRF: 11,83 m2

Bad
NRF: 6,79 m2

KochenIWohnenIEssen
NRF: 33,93 m2
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Vorraum

KochenIWohnenIEssen

Zimmer

Zimmer

Bad

WC

Abstellraum

Gesamt

Terrasse

Garten

Abstellraum

11,83 m²

33,93 m²

9,12 m²

10,72 m²

6,79 m²

1,94 m²

2,52 m²

76,85 m²

11,00 m²

42,20 m²

2,45 m²
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